

t
ITEM NO.133

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4848 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

LT. COL. TAPAN CHATOPADHYAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

Appellant has to take appropriate steps to confirm service by
selecting appropriate mode of service.

Let there be a fresh dasti notice for the purpose.

List again on 5.9.2012.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR
|

(S.G. SHAH)

|
|
|

rd