

h

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.3
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4848 OF 2011

LT. COL. TAPAN CHATOPADHYAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of respondent No.10 from the array of parties

Date: 05/02/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aditya Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present for the applicant - appellant.
Adjourned by four weeks.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|